
Minor Role Full Name Email

Accounting (Pub Mgmt) Minor Coordinator Patrice Schiano Dial pschianodial@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Addiction Studies (Psych) Minor Coordinator Elizabeth Jeglic ejeglic@jjay.cuny.edu

Africana Studies Minor Coordinator Teresa Booker tbooker@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Minor Coordinator Rulisa Galloway Perry rgalloway@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Rulisa Galloway Perry rgalloway@jjay.cuny.edu

Africana Studies Honors Minor Coordinator Teresa Booker tbooker@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Minor Coordinator Rulisa Galloway Perry rgalloway@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Rulisa Galloway Perry rgalloway@jjay.cuny.edu

Anthropology Minor Coordinator Shonna Trinch strinch@jjay.cuny.edu

Art Minor Coordinator Cyriaco Lopes clopes@jjay.cuny.edu

Biology (Sciences) Minor Coordinator Nathan Lents nlents@jjay.cuny.edu

Chemistry (Sciences) Minor Coordinator Francis Sheehan fsheehan@jjay.cuny.edu

Community Justice Minor Coordinator Teresa Booker tbooker@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Rulisa Galloway Perry rgalloway@jjay.cuny.edu

Computer Science (Math & Comp Sci) Minor Coordinator Matluba Khodjaeva mkhodjaeva@jjay.cuny.edu

Corrections (LPS) Minor Coordinator Professor Kimora kimora@jjay.cuny.edu

Counseling (Counseling & Human Serv) Minor Coordinator Cedric Johnson cejohnson@jjay.cuny.edu

Creative Writing (English) Minor Coordinator Adam Berlin aberlin@jjay.cuny.edu

Jeffrey Heiman jheiman@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminology Minor Advisor Antonio Jay Pastrana apastrana@jjay.cuny.edu

Sara Martucci smartucci@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminology (Sociology) Minor Coordinator Carla Barrett cbarrett@jjay.cuny.edu

Cyber Crime (SFEM) Minor Coordinator Julia Von Ferber jvonferber@jjay.cuny.edu

Digital Media and Journalism (English) Minor Coordinator Devin Harner dharner@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Devin Harner dharner@jjay.cuny.edu

Dispute Resolution (Sociology) Minor Coordinator Maria Volpe mvolpe@jjay.cuny.edu

Economics Minor Coordinator Thomas Herndon therndon@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Rita Taveras rtaveras@jjay.cuny.edu

Emergency Management Minor Minor Coordinator Paul Kearns pkearns@jjay.cuny.edu

English Minor Coordinator Helen Kapsteon hkapstein@jjay.cuny.edu
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Environmental Justice Minor Coordinator Alejandro Garcia Lozano agarcialozano@jjay.cuny.edu

Film Studies (English) Minor Coordinator John Narkunas jnarkunas@jjay.cuny.edu

Jay Walitalo jwalitalo@jjay.cuny.edu

Fire Science (SFEM) Minor Coordinator Paul Kearns pkearns@jjay.cuny.edu

Fraud Examination (Pub Mgmt) Minor Coordinator Patrice Schiano Dial pschianodial@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Gender Studies Minor Coordinator Katarzyna Celinska kcelinska@jjay.cuny.edu

Global Asian Studies Minor Coordinator Anru Lee alee@jjay.cuny.edu

Toy Fung-Tong ttung@jjay.cuny.edu

Health and Physical Education Minor Coordinator Sadie Huang shuang@jjay.cuny.edu

History Minor Coordinator Allison Kavey akavey@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Stephen Russell srussell@jjay.cuny.edu

History and Law Minor Coordinator Allison Kavey akavey@jjay.cuny.edu

Homeland Security (Security, Fire & Emergency Management) Minor Coordinator Lowell Dimoff ldimoff@jjay.cuny.edu

Human Rights Studies Minor Coordinator Charlotte Walker-Said cwalker-said@jjay.cuny.edu

Human Services (Counseling Dept.) Minor Coordinator Cedric Johnson cejohnson@jjay.cuny.edu

Humanities and Justice Minor Coordinator Allison Kavey akavey@jjay.cuny.edu

Interdisciplinary Studies Minor Coordinator Gerry Markowitz gmarkowitz@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Adriana Perez aperez@jjay.cuny.edu

Latin American and Latinx Studies Minor Coordinator Eva Lopez elopez@jjay.cuny.edu

Latin American and Latinx Studies Honors Minor Coordinator Eva Lopez elopez@jjay.cuny.edu

Latinx Literature (LLS & English) Minor Coordinator Belinda Rincon brincon@jjay.cuny.edu

Law (LPS) Minor Coordinator Gary Wright gwright@jjay.cuny.edu

Mathematics Minor Coordinator Hunter Johnson hujohnson@jjay.cuny.edu

Michael Puls mpuls@jjay.cuny.edu

Middle East Studies (History) Minor Coordinator James DeLorenzi jdelorenzi@jjay.cuny.edu

Music (Art & Music) Minor Coordinator Benjamin Lapidus blapidus@jjay.cuny.edu

Philosophy Minor Coordinator Amie Macdonald amacdonald@jjay.cuny.edu

Police Studies (LPS) Minor Coordinator Nick Petropoulos npetropoulos@jjay.cuny.edu

Political Science Minor Coordinator Cam Silver csilver@jjay.cuny.edu

Janice Bockmeyer jbockmeyer@jjay.cuny.edu

Tianna Moore tmoore@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Tianna Moore tmoore@jjay.cuny.edu



Psychology Minor Coordinator Jill Grose-Fifer jgrose-fifer@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Kelly McWilliams kmcwillliams@jjay.cuny.edu

Public Administration Minor Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Public Administration (Pub Mgmt) Minor Coordinator Judy-Lynne Peters jlpeters@jjay.cuny.edu

Security Management (SFEM) Minor Coordinator Robert McCrie rmccrie@jjay.cuny.edu

Social Entrepreneurship & Innovation Minor Coordinator Charlotte Walker-Said cwalker-said@jjay.cuny.edu

Social Entrepreneurship & Innovation (Moelis) Minor Advisor Christine Orbeta corbeta@jjay.cuny.edu

Sociology Minor Coordinator Richard Ocejo rocejo@jjay.cuny.edu

Minor Advisor Antonio Jay Pastrana apastrana@jjay.cuny.edu

Sara Martucci smartucci@jjay.cuny.edu

Spanish (Modern Lang) Minor Coordinator Maria Julia Rossi mrossi@jjay.cuny.edu

Speech and Media/Theatre (No longer admitting students) Minor Coordinator Katherine Killoran kkilloran@jjay.cuny.edu

Theatre Arts (English) Minor Advisor Melinda Powers mpowers@jjay.cuny.edu

Writing and Rhetoric (English Dept) Minor Coordinator Tim McCormack tmccormack@jjay.cuny.edu


